
September - October 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 1st September Maori Community Libby Doherty 1st   Jo Estcourt Francie Watson  
   2nd  Jacob te Kurapa Polly Herewini 
     
Sunday 2nd September Gerry Horgan Mercia Tawera 1st     Kathy Dender   Gary Dender 

   2nd    Gerry Horgan   Sandra Hermans 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 8th September Francie Watson Carol McKee 1st Francie Watson Bev Simpkins 
   2nd Moana Corbett Victoria Cooper 
     
Sunday   9th September Patricia Perkins Sr Carina Cobb 1st    Patricia Perkins Margaret Erkine-Shaw 

   2nd   Paula Robb Brian Erkine-Shaw 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 15th September Tokelau Community Tokelau Community 1st   Tokelau Community Mary van der Sluis 
   2nd  Tokelau Community Fransisca Hawkes-Buchman 
     
Sunday   16th September Eddie Dibley Mercia Tawera 1st     Jo Brannigan Paula Robb 

   2nd    Sr Carina Cobb Eddie Dibley 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 22nd September Angela v/d Bruggen John Sherborne 1st   Jacinta Wood Angela van der Bruggen 
   2nd  Kathy Howard Victoria Cooper 
     
Sunday    23rd September Anne Hall Bernie Mahar 1st     Kathy Dender   Gary Dender 
   2nd    Anne Hall   Sandra Hermans 
 



Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 29th September Francie Watson Carol McKee 1st Francie Watson Mary Peina 

   2nd Moana Corbett Mary van der Sluis 

     
Sunday  30th September Paula Robb Jo Brannigan 1st     Mercia Tawera Paula Robb 

   2nd    Sr Carina Cobb Eddie Dibley 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 6th October Maori Community Mary Diamond 1st    Sonia Cooper Bev Simpkins 
   2nd   Moana Corbett   Mary Peina 
     
Sunday   7th October Sandra Hermans Mercia Tawera 1st   Paula Robb   Gary Dender 

   2nd  Kathy Dender   Sandra Hermans 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 13th October Francie Watson Carol McKee 1st Francie Watson Mary Peina 
   2nd Moana Corbett Mary van der Sluis 
     
Sunday    14th October Gerry Horgan Sr Carinna Cobb 1st     Gerry Horgan Margaret Erkine-Shaw 
   2nd    Patricia Perkins Brian Erkine-Shaw 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 

Saturday 20th October Tokelau Community Tokelau Community 1st   Tokelau Community Bev Simpkins 
   2nd   Tokelau Community Victoria Cooper 
     
Sunday    21st October Mercia Tawera Paula Robb 1st   Mercia Tawera   Gary Dender 
   2nd  Kathy Dender   Sandra Hermans 
 

Day - Date Greeter at the door Prayers of the Faithful Readers Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion 



Saturday 27th October Marion Brits Marion Brits 1st   Jacinta Wood Angela van der Bruggen 

   2nd  Francie Watson Veronica Aislabie 

     

Sunday   28th October  Bernie Mahar  Jo Brannigan 1st    Bernie Mahar Margaret Erkine-Shaw 

   2nd   Gerry Horgan Brian Erkine-Shaw 
 

 


